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Anlage
SchulstraBe 17, 74420 Oberrot

Sportwart/in
Stengelin, Steffen
T 01702066576 AS-Markt.Stengelin@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Schmid, Corinna
T 0174 9586798 corinna231@gmx.de
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Damen 50 (4er) 1
MF: Christel Noller; T 07977977712

m 01715246427; c.noller@fertighaus-weiss.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Widmann, Pauline
Bahmann, Gila
Noller, Christel
Schneider, Béarbel
Wengel, Antje
Brucklacher, Almut
Ziemens, Barbara
Ammon, Resi

00N OB~ WNBRE

Ersatzspieler
E1 Kdibler, Kerstin
E2 Hafner, Katrin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

25950375
25350361
26150367
24850260
26550403
26550374
25651378
25350333

26750325
26250350

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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